
WOODHEAD ENG. NO.

ORDER NO. 130083-0787

WIRE GAUGE

CONDUCTORS

AMPERAGE

CORD LENGTH

CORD TYPE

REEL ENCLOSURE RATING

RETRACTION WEIGHT

CONSTRUCTION

PAINT

92433-3080

12

3

18A

50 FT [15.24 M]

SOOW

YELLOW POWDER COAT

4.0 LB [1.8 KG]

HEAVY WALL CAST ALUMINUM

NEMA 4
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MOLEX INCORPORATED

SIZE

INCHIN/MM

DESIGN UNITSDIMENSION STYLE

THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX

INCORPORATED AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

SHEET NO.
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molex

& 50' 12-3 CORD

92433 REEL W/3080 BOX
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